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Observations were drawn from Noonamah Airstrip {station 014314}

3pm9amMax wind gust
SunEvapRain

Temps
DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

1003.26WNW9724.91005.77SSW9723.216:5946WNW23.028.823.1Su1
1003.819WNW9326.31005.213WNW8128.815:4259WNW34.832.523.2Mo2
1004.020WNW7729.61005.815WNW9326.610:1146WSW20.429.925.5Tu3
1004.217WNW7530.41006.17WNW8328.312.824.6We4

Statistics for the first 4 days of February 2026
1003.8158527.81005.7108826.730.424.1Mean
1003.26WNW7524.91005.27#8123.228.823.1Lowest
1004.220WNW9730.41006.115WNW9728.859WNW34.832.525.5Highest

91.0Total
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